sect. 40 0910476
rev. 2015/09/28
223
5
10
15
20
25

auxiliary fuel control (available)
224
How To Order
Options listed below applies to all Air/Fuel Controllers. All configurations may not be available. Call your sales
representative or Enovation Controls for more information.
AFR Model Number Strategy
1 Model 2
# of Target
Setpoints
3 Control Type 4 # of Banks 5 Post Cat Sensor 6
Type
of
Valve
7 Kit Type
AFR-ND-R AFR, No Display, HEGO Controller 1 Qty. 1 R RICH BURN 1 Single 0 None TK2 Blank Standard Kit w/Enclosur
AFR-WD-R AFR, With Display, HEGO Cotroller 9 Qty. 9 2 Dual 1 Yes TK4B LC "Less Case", No Enclosu
AFR-ND-L AFR, No Display, Wideband Controller 64 Qty. 64 - OR IF LEAN BURN - TK6B   for Panel Mount
AFR-WD-L AFR, With Display, Widband Controller L LEAN BURN 1 1 Fuel Ctrl Valve 1 1 UEGO Sensor TK10
AFR-PD-R AFR, With Powerview Display, HEGO Cotroller 2 2 Fuel Ctrl Valve 2 2 UEGO Sensor TK11B
AFR-PD-L AFR, With Powerview Display, Widband Controller FA25 (uses FL-25)
FA50 (uses FL-50)
LC
AFR-PD-R-1R-20-FA50-LC
HARDWARE Application End Devices
AFR-PD-R 1 R 2 0 FA50
Technical Features (continued)
• Heated exhaust gas oxygen sensors for optimum AFR control.
• NEMA 12 enclosure, 10 in. W x 13 in. H x 5 in. D.
• 24 VDC standard with optional 12 VDC configuration.
• CD ignition input for engine speed reference with optional magnetic pickup input.
• Upgradeable to command multi-set point targets and accept additional end devices.